SV Tisis - Grimpelrennen auf Fassdauben am Alpele

Mannschaftswertung

Rang Team

1 Naturfreunde Feldkirch

2 Ortsfeuerwehr Tisis - Team |
3 Schiverein Tisis

4 Ortsfeuerwehr Tisis - Team Il
5 Team "Bodenwald"

6 Team "Nochejasser"

7 Team "Plage”

8 Team "Die Folgsamen"

9 Team "OVP-Tisis"

10 Ortsfeuerwehr Gofis

Zeit
02:42.38

02:50.77

03:28.26

03:33.90

03:44.36

04:10.05

04:47.96

05:10.45

05:46.90

06:00.93

Mitglieder

Neurauter Christian
Hartmann Thomas
Kihne Andreas
Leitner Herta

Leitner Bernhard
Fussenegger Fabian
Rinderer Markus
Schmidle Robert
Werder Eugen
Leierer Klaus
Presslauer Wolfgang
Fussenegger Erich
Rinderer Gerold
Schmidle Gernot
Neyer Christian
Neyer Luis

Schedler Heinz
Loretz Ingrid

Loretz Hugo
Kleindienst Kurt
Konrad Erich
Konrad Toni

Mdiller Erich
Plankensteiner Manfred
Plankensteiner Elmar
Werder Ulli
Kleindienst Siggi
Lehner Gerhard
Lehner Angelika
Pucher Elisabeth
Kornexl| Gerold
Zelzer Herbert
Sonderegger Herbert
Schéch Werner
Schedler Christian
Dreier Alex
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SV Tisis - Grimpelrennen auf Fassdauben am Alpele

Einzelwertung

Rang Name

Schmidle Robert
Leierer Klaus

Loretz Hugo

Leitner Bernhard
Schmidle Gernot
Rinderer Gerold
Rinderer Markus
Hartmann Thomas
Leitner Herta

Kihne Andreas
Plankensteiner Elmar
Presslauer Wolfgang
Dreier Alex
Neurauter Christian
Konrad Toni
Fussenegger Fabian
Kleindienst Kurt
Lehner Gerhard
Neyer Luis

Konrad Erich
Plankensteiner Manfred
Werder Eugen
Schedler Heinz
Schoéch Werner
Kornexl| Gerold
Loretz Ingrid

Werder Ulli
Kleindienst Siggi
Fussenegger Erich
Lehner Angelika
Sonderegger Herbert
Mdiller Erich

Zelzer Herbert
Pucher Elisabeth
Schedler Christian
Neyer Christian

Zeit

0:37.62
0:40.60
0:42.02
0:42.23
0:48.42
0:50.65
0:52.20
0:58.90
1:01.25
1:01.34
1:04.74
1:12.66
1:15.24
1:18.60
1:20.49
1:20.95
1:21.11
1:24.33
1:27.20
1:28.45
1:34.74
1:35.00
1:35.14
1:43.46
1:43.83
1:48.82
1:51.72
1:54.40
1:54.83
2:00.91
2:02.16
2:08.48
2:16.23
2:47.06
3:02.23
4:05.59

Team

Ortsfeuerwehr Tisis - Team |
Schiverein Tisis

Team "Bodenwald"
Naturfreunde Feldkirch
Ortsfeuerwehr Tisis - Team |l
Ortsfeuerwehr Tisis - Team Il
Ortsfeuerwehr Tisis - Team |
Naturfreunde Feldkirch
Naturfreunde Feldkirch
Naturfreunde Feldkirch
Team "Plage”

Schiverein Tisis
Ortsfeuerwehr Gofis
Naturfreunde Feldkirch
Team "Nochejasser"
Ortsfeuerwehr Tisis - Team |
Team "Nochejasser"

Team "Die Folgsamen"
Team "Bodenwald"

Team "Nochejasser"

Team "Plage"

Schiverein Tisis

Team "Bodenwald"
Ortsfeuerwehr Gofis

Team "OVP-Tisis"

Team "Bodenwald"

Team "Die Folgsamen"
Team "Die Folgsamen"
Ortsfeuerwehr Tisis - Team Il
Team "OVP-Tisis"

Team "OVP-Tisis"

Team "Plage"

Team "OVP-Tisis"

Team "OVP-Tisis"
Ortsfeuerwehr Gofis

Team "Bodenwald"
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